TYPE A: RH Series
TYPE B: NH Series
1.Encapsulant: S: Silicone, C: Cement; End caps: Stainless steel.
2.Core: Ceramic steatite or alumina.
3.Housing: Aluminum with hard anodic coating.
4.Element: Copper-nickel alloy, nickel-chrome alloy or manganese copper.
1. High power rating,small size and ultra precision;High stability,strong construction.
2. The colours (golden yellow,red, silver)are available.

low-induction resistor and untra precision resistor.
ZENITHSUN also can provie welding high temperature wires or clips to the resistors for cus-
tomers when RH&NH aluminum resistor is used in Automobile LED lights industry.
Page:1/5
Civil Military ±0.1% ±0.25% ±0.5% ±1%,±5%,±10%
RH005 RH-5 7.5(5) 5 1.0-510R R50-1K2 R10-1K2 R10-10K
RH005 NH-5 7.5(5) 5 1.0-100R 1R0-200R 1R0-860R 1R0-10K
RH010 RH-10 12.5(10) 10 1.0-1K2 R50-2K7 R10-2K7 R10-56K
RH010 NH-10 12.5(10) 10 1.0-860R 1R0-1K2 1R0-1K2 1R0-56K
RH025 RH-25 25 20 R5-2K7 R10-3K9 R10-3K9 10R-100K
RH025 NH-25 25 20 1.0-1K2 1R0-2K7 1R0-2K7 1R0-100K
RH050 RH-50 50 30 R5-3K9 R10-5K6 R10-5K6 10R-100K
RH050 NH-50 50 30 1.0-2K7 1R0-3K9 1R0-3K9 1R0-100K
RH100 RH-100 100 75 R1-5K6 R10-8K2 R5-12K R5-10K
RH100 NH-100 100 75 1.0-3K9 1R0-5K6 1R0-5K6 1R0-5K
RH150 RH-150 150 90 R1-5K6 1R0-8K2 R10-12K 1R0-12K
RH150 NH-150 150 90 1R0-3K9 1R0-5K6 1R0-6K 1R0-6K
RH200 RH-200 200 100 R10-8K2 1R0-10K R10-12K 1R0-12K
RH200 NH-200 200 100 1R0-5K6 1R0-8K2 1R0-6K 1R0-6K
RH250 RH-250 250 120 R1-12K R10-10K R10-10K R10-10K
RH250 NH-250 250 120 1R0-5K6 1R0-8K2 1R0-12K 1R0-12K
RH300 RH-300 300 145 R1-12K R10-10K R10-10K R10-10K
RH300 NH-300 300 145 1R0-5K6 1R0-8K2 1R0-12K 1R0-12K
RH500 RH-250 500 250 R1-12K R10-15K R10-15K R10-15K
RH500 NH-250 500 250 1R0-5K6 1R0-7K5 1R0-7K5 1R0-7K5
Model Model
Rated power(w) Resistance range